
開催日： 会場：パインレークゴルフクラブ
No.1 Ｔｅｅ

組 START チーム代表者 チーム代表者

1 7:33 上田　えりか　A 大木　敏広　A

2 7:42 藤川　吉昭　A 向井　裕明　A

3 7:51 長島　宏明　A 向井　裕明　B

4 8:00 石原　正秀　A 中谷　直美　A

5 8:09 柳田　秀樹　A 長石　学　A

6 8:18 牛田　典宏　A 兵頭　大輔　A

7 8:27 桑野　恵二　A 久禮　泰作　A

8 8:36 西村　昌隆　A 山田　憲　A

9 8:45 大谷　武志　A 畑崎　秀士　A

10 8:54 堀内　衛仁　A 近藤　達夫　A

11 9:12 谷岡　由男　A 広瀬　和雄　A

12 9:21 加藤　大典　A 安東　佳名子　A

13 9:30 谷本　昇　A 小西　克巳　A

14 9:39 宮崎　剛伸　A 西田　和志　A

15 9:48 太田垣　正志　A 水口　修一　A

16 9:57 石田　幸雄　A 竹村　子匡　A

17 10:06 山本　真也　A 森本　正弥　A

18 10:15 増田　定雄　A 佐藤　宣夫　A

No.10 Ｔｅｅ
組 START チーム代表者 チーム代表者

1 7:33 上田　えりか　B 大木　敏広　B

2 7:42

3 7:51 長島　宏明　B 藤川　吉昭　B

4 8:00 石原　正秀　B 中谷　直美　B

5 8:09 柳田　秀樹　B 長石　学　B

6 8:18 牛田　典宏　B 兵頭　大輔　B

7 8:27 桑野　恵二　B 久禮　泰作　B

8 8:36 西村　昌隆　B 山田　憲　B

9 8:45 大谷　武志　B 畑崎　秀士　B

10 8:54 堀内　衛仁　B 近藤　達夫　B

11 9:12 谷岡　由男　B 広瀬　和雄　B

12 9:21 加藤　大典　B 安東　佳名子　B

13 9:30 谷本　昇　B 小西　克巳　B

14 9:39 宮崎　剛伸　B 西田　和志　B

15 9:48 太田垣　正志　B 水口　修一　B

16 9:57 石田　幸雄　B 竹村　子匡　B

17 10:06 山本　真也　B 森本　正弥　B

18 10:15 増田　定雄　B 佐藤　宣夫　B
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